HOT DRINKS

English Breakfast Tea 3.30
Earl Grey Tea 3.40
Peppermint Tea 3.40
Green Tea 3.40
Cranberry & Raspberry Tea 3.40
Lemon & Ginger Tea 3.40
Camomile Tea 3.40
Decaffeinated Tea 3.30
Americano 3.30
White Coffee 3.60
Latte 3.60
Cappuccino 3.60
Espresso 3.10
Flat White Coffee 410
Mocha 3.60
Macchiato 3.60

ADD SYRUP TO HOT DRINK - VANILLA / HAZELNUT / CARAMEL £0.50

Hot Chocolate 375
Deluxe Hot Chocolate 4.25
Orange Hot Chocolate 4.25
Mint Hot Chocolate 4.25

ICED LATTES

Plain Iced Latte 3.60
Caramel Iced Latte 3.90
Vanilla Iced Latte 3.90
Hazelnut Iced Latte 3.90
Chocolate Iced Latte 3.90

LIQUOR COFFEES

Irish, Royale, Gaelic, Calypso, Baileys 8.15
CAKES
Scone plain or fruit 415

butter, jam | jam, cream

Traybake of the Day 3.70
Cake of the Day 515




WHITE WINE 175ml 250ml

Berri Estates Unoaked 6.65 895
Chardonnay | Australia

crisp, ripe acidity and weight to produce

a classic Chardonnay

Santa Rita 8km Sauvignon Blanc | Chile 7.00 9.40
Cold fermented in stainless steel and then

bottled early to capture those classic grassy

gooseberry aromas and flavours.

Vendemia Pinot Grigio | Italy 715 9.55
A fresh, light and crisp example of
this lauded variety.

Cullinan View, Chenin Blanc | South Africa
Youthful, fruity character and a fresh,
zesty acidity. Very well-balanced.

Bottega Soave Classico DOC | Italy

Cool-fermented and unoaked to preserve the grape's delicate
floral aromas. The refreshing palate shows good weight of fruit
flavours with blossom and citrus on the finish

Icauna Petit Chablis | France
Subtle floral notes mingling with citrus aromas which
give the wine a refreshing energy.

Tuffalo Gavi | Italy
Delicate with pronounced fruit and lemon characteristics.
Clean and fresh with a long, lingering citrusy finish.

Waipara Hills Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough

A generous and lifted style, showing powerful aromas of melon,
nettle and snow pea; the palate bursts with fresh citrus, grapefruit
and melon notes, the fruit carrying through to the aromatic finish.

Mas Peuch Picpoul de Pinet | France
Pale gold colour, with a seductive softness coming with delicate
aromas of citrus fruits and a delightful grapefruit bitterness.

Cassiers Pouilly-Fume | France

This dry wine is mineral and fresh, with a delicate, fruity nose and
aromatic palate. It is full-bodied, with a hint of citrus, finishing with
vivacity and finenesse.

ROSE WINE

Berri Estates Rosé | Australia 6.65 8.95
this is a spicy, fruit-led rose with a touch
of richness on the palate

Wicked Lady Zinfandel Rose | USA 715 9.55
Medium-sweet rosé made using zinfandel grapes
from warm californian vineyards.

Vendemia Pinot Grigio Blush 715 9.55
Fresh and light, citrus fruits, cherry and
red berry flavours.

Whispering Angel Rose | France
Complex aromas of wild strawberry, white peach rounded
of with summer berries and green apple.

Bottle

26.50

27.95

28.50

27.95

30.50

36.50

34.50

39.00

34.50

38.50

26.50

28.50

28.50

49.00

SHOTS

Tequila Rose
Tequila

Sourz Apple - Cherry
Jagermeister

Sambuca

SOFT DRINKS |

Coke

Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Fanta

Irn Bru
Diet Irn Bru

Sprite

Red Bull

J20 Passionfruit & Orange -
Apple & Raspberry

Orange - Blackcurrant Fruitshoot
Appletiser

Schweppes Signature Tonic
Schweppes Signature Light Tonic
Sparkling - Still Water 330ml
Sparkling - Still Water Large
Ginger Beer

Bitter Lemon / Tomato Juice / Ginger Ale

DRAUGHT

Coke
Diet Coke
Lemonade

Soda

Take life with
a grain of salt...

Slice of lime and
a shot of tequila

BOTTLES

Pint

4.70

4.70

470

2.70

470
4.70
4.20
4.70
4.70

3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65

3.65

3.95
3.65

2.35
3.65
3.30
3.30
315

5.05
3.65
3.30

Half Pint

270
270
270

1.70



BOTTLED BEER

Budweiser
Corona
Peroni
Guinness Can
Bud Light
Deuchars IPA
Heineken 0.0
Menabrea 0.0
Corona 0.0

Guinness Can 0.0

DRAUGHT BEER

Tennents
Caledonian Best

Menabrea

ALCOPOPS | CIDER

Smirnoff Ice

WKD Blue

Kopparberg Strawberry and Lime
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Berry
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Tropical
Magners

Magners 0.0

Rekorderlif Strawberry and Lime 0.0%

Lime Breezer

Pint

515

5.15

6.55

Brewed, Barrelled

& Best Served Cold...

Go around the world in pints with our
selection of bottled and draught beer

from all areas of the map.

4.85

4.85

4.85

5.50

4.85

5.50

4.60

4.60

4.60

5.00

Half Pint

2.60

2.60

3.30

4.85

4.85

5.80

5.80

5.80

5.80

4.60

4.80

4.85

RED WINE 175ml 250ml Bottle

Berri Estates Merlot | Australia 655 895 2650
a portion of the blend has contact with oak

to give an added dimension of spiciness to

the plummy fruit and soft tannins, so typical of

Merlot

The Paddock Shiraz | Australia 715 9.55 28.50
Lots of rich plummy and red berry aromas and
flavours, along with a bit of spice and pepper.

Flagstone Poetry Cabernet 7.00 9.40 27.95
Sauvignon | South Africa

dark red fruit, mocha, cigar box and mint

aromas, hint of dark chocolate and well

balanced oak on the finish.

Terre Forti Sangiovese | Italy 28.50
This ltalian red is made from the Sangiovese grape variety and
shows aromas of red cherries, raspberry with smooth tannins.

Zarapito Malbec | Argentina 32.50
A soft, fruity red with flavours of cherries and red fruits and a
lovely, rounded finish.

Vivanco Rioja Crianza | Spain 33.50
Violets and red fruits, with a hint of vanilla spice. The palate is
dominated by red fruit flavours.

Les Nuages Pinot Noir | France 34.50
A light yet intense red with redcurrant and sweet spice flavours.
This wine has a smooth, fresh finish.

Masseria Borgo Dei Trulli Primitivo | Italy 30.50
Mouthfeel is full-bodied, velvety and elegant, with soft yet firm
tannins and a long, lingering finish.

Vieux Chevalier Chateauneuf de Pape | France 46.50
Complex and elegant, with aromas of red currants, red cherries

and blackberries, with spicy overtones such as lavender, thyme

and rosemary.

Bottega Acino D'oro Chianti Classico Riserva 37.50
DOCG | ltaly

Captivating, soft and velvety, it is soft and elegant on the palate,

rich in noble tannins, with a high persistence to taste and a

pleasant final smoothness.

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label N/V 81.00
Well known for both its full-bodied, biscuity style and its

consistency. A black grape dominatedblend, using 50% Pinot

Noir and 20% Pinot Meunier together with 30% Chardonnay.

Veuve Clicquot Rose NV 85.00
Luscious pink Champagne with ripe strawberry and shortbread
notes and a nutty, lemon finish.

Laurent Perrier La Cuvee 84.00
Has a light, floral and elegantly fruity style, which shows citrussy

grapefruit and orange blossom notes; this is in part due to the

very high percentage of Chardonnay in the blend.

Laurent Perrier Rose 99.00
Unquestionably the brand leader in this category. Made,

unusually, using 100% Pinot Noir grapes from Grand Cru villages.

The grapes are allowed only three days brief contact with the

skins to give the wine that glorious pink colour.

Da Luca Sparkling Prosecco | ltaly 6.20025m) 37.00
Pear and peach fruit on a lively, yet soft and generous palate.

Da Luca Prosecco Rose | Italy 37.00
Fruity scent of pears and apple with overtones of blackberries.

Bottega Zero Alcohol Sparkling Wine | Italy 5.50

Bottega Sparkling Life Zero Alcohol Brut Prosecco promises (20cl)

everything you love about prosecco.



COCKTAILS

FAVOURITES

Pornstar Martini
Vanilla vodka, passoa, passion fruit purée,
pineapple juice, shot of prosecco on the side.

Pink Pornstar
Pink gin, passoa, grenadine, pineapple juice, lemon juice,
vanilla syrup, shot of prosecco on the side.

Bombay Bramble
Bombay sapphire gin, creme de mure,
sweet and sour mix, lemonade.

Solero
Vanilla vodka, passoa, lime juice
passionfruit purée.

Drumstick
Vanilla vodka, chambord, cranberry juice.

FRUITY

Strawberry Pina Colada
Malibu, bacradi carta blanca rum, pineapple juice,
cream, strawberry puree.

Tropical Spice
Kraken spiced rum, triple sec, lime juice,
pineapple juice.

Pink Passion
Tanqueray gin, passoa, lime juice,
cranberry juice, sugar syrup.

Twister
Gordon's London dry gin, midori, lime juice,
sugar syrup, grenadine.

SPARKLING

Sarti Spritz
Sarti sicilian blood orange, mango and passionfruit liqueur,
prosecco, soda

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, soda.

St-Germain Hugo Spritz
St-Germain Elderflower liqueur, prosecco, soda.

Limoncello Fizz
Limoncello, prosecco, lemonade.

Grey Goose Le Grand Fizz
Grey Goose vodka, st-germain, sweet and sour,
soda water

10.75

10.75

975

975

975

10.20

975

975

975

9.50

9.75

975

975

10.00

VODKA

Smirnoff

Grey Goose

Ciroc

Vanilla Vodka

Smirnoff Raspberry Crush

Smirnoff Mango & Passionfruit Crush

RUM

Havana 7yr

Malibu

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Spiced

Captain Morgan Dark

Sailor Jerry

Kracken Spiced Rum

Dead Man's Fingers Passionfruit Rum
Dead Man's Fingers Spiced Rum
Dead Man's Fingers Coconut Rum
Dead Man's Fingers Mango Rum
Lyre's White Cane Spirit 0.0%

Dead Man's Finger Spiced Spirit 0.0%

LIQUEURS

Baileys (50ml)
Chambord
Cointreau
Disaronno
Drambuie

Glayva

Tia Maria
Southern Comfort
Midori

Passoa

Peach Shnapps

BRANDIES
Martell

Courvoiser

Remy Martin VSOP

VERMOUTHS | SHERRY
Dry Martini

Bristol Cream

Cockburn Ruby Port

Grahams Late Bottled Port

4.40
5.30
5.30
4.45
4.45
4.45

4.50
4.40
4.40
4.40
4.40
470
470
4.65
4.65
4.65
4.65
4.35
4.35

4.95
455
455
4.55
4.55
4.55
4.55
4.55
455
4.55
455

4.55
4.90
5.30

PORT 50ML

4.20
4.20
4.55
475



WHISKY BOURBON
Grouse 4.40 Jack Daniels
Black Label 455 Bulleit Bourbon
Jamesons 4.55 Makers Mark
MALTS

Arran 10 Year Old
Rich, honeyed and malty with a soft vanilla
and coconut characteristics.

Auchentoshan American Oak
Matured exclusively in first-fill bourbon casks,
this is a vanilla-rich and fruity Lowland Single Malt.

Bowmore 12 Year Old
Curls of peat smoke and pools of honey, sharpened
by lemon zest. Complex yet perfectly balanced.

Bunnahabhain 12 Year Old

The taste starts with a light fruit and nut appeal that
leads to a spectacular malty sweetness, finishing into a
beautifully rich full-bodied, lingering experience.

Craigellochie 13 Year Old
A Speyside Malt that used the 'worm up' method of
distilling to give a distinctive meaty flavour

Dalmore 12 Year Old

A highland whisky that is matured for an initial nine
years in American white oak ex-bourbon casks, the
spirit is then divided for its final flourish.

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old

A Single Malt Scotch Whisky with distinctive fresh pear.

Creamy with subtle oak flavours and a long smooth
and mellow finish.

Glenlivet Founders Malt
It's fruity overall is backed by sweet biscuit notes.
The taste is sweet with a creamy finish.

Glenmorangie 12 Year Old

Mixing the fine spirit that comes from Scotland's
tallest stills, with first and second fill American
white oak casks.

Highland Park 12 Year Old

Highland Park is made using Orcadian peat and
sherry oak casks, creating a perfect balance of
smoke and sweetness.

Isle of Jura 10 Year Old
Smooth, smoky sherry sweetness. Blood orange
soda is the recommended mixer.

Laphroaig 10 Year Old
The No.1Islay Malt in the UK and globally.
Laphroaig is one of the most richly peated whiskies.

MacCallan 18 Year Old
Matured in oak sherry casks with flavours of oak,
ginger and raisins.

Oban 14 Year Old
Full-bodied fruity Malt with a whiff of heather and more
than a hint of smoke.

Robert Burns Blend

This single malt whisky is in such demand that very
little of it is made available to blend, so whenitis, it is
used both diligently and creatively.

Shackleton Blended Malt

Inspired by the whisky left behind by Antarctica by Sir
Ernest Shackleton in the early 1900s and discovered
frozen but intact over 100 years later.

Talisker 10 Year Old
Coastal spice and peaty character. Clouds of smoke
on the palate, and a large, peppery drawn out finish.

Macallan 12 Year Old Double Cask Whisky

An exciting new age statement Single Malt Scotch
whisky from Macallan that's matured in a combination
of American and European Sherry oak for a minimum
of 12 years.

455
455
4.50

5.40

5.40

5.40

5.40

6.40

6.40

5.40

5.40

6.40

5.40

5.40

6.40

12.40

5.40

5.40

5.40

6.40

7.40

COCKTAILS

CLASSICS

French Martini
Vodka, chambord, pineapple juice.

Original Mojito
Bacradi carta blanca rum, fresh mint, fresh limes, sugar
syrup, soda.

Strawberry, Passionfruit or Mango Mojito

Barcardi carta blanca rum, fresh mint, fresh limes, sugar
syrup, soda, fruit puree.

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice, sugar syrup.

Strawberry, Mango or Passionfruit Daiquiri

Bacardi carta blanca rum, fruit purée, sweet and sour mix,

sugar syrup.

Pina Colada
Malibu, bicardi carta blanca rum, pineapple juice, milk,
cream, coconut syrup.

Classic Old Fashioned

Makers mark bourbon, sugar syrup, angostura bitters.
(upgrade to Scottish Old Fashioned with Macallan 12 for £11.50)

DESSERT

Espresso Martini
Vodka, tia maria, espresso, sugar syrup.

Hazelnut White Russian
Vanilla vodka, coffee liqueur, hazelnut syrup,
milk, cream, topped with chocolate powder.

MOCKTAILS

RAD Surprise

Orange, cranberry, apple and pineapple juice, grenadine.

The Radberry
Strawberry puree, pineapple juice, sweet and
sour mix, lemonade.

Tropical Delight
Pineapple juice, passionfruit puree, mango puree.

J20 SlushBerry
Apple and raspberry J20, strawberry puree.

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Gordon's Brambleless
Gordon's alcohol free, sweet & sour,
sugar syrup, raspberry puree.

Rhubarb & Apple Fizz
Whitley Neill rhubarb and ginger gin alcohol free,
lemon juice, apple juice, lemonade.

Raspberry Gin Spritz
Whitley Neill Raspberry 0.0%, Bottega Sparkling Life,
lemonade

Spicy Tropical
Dead Man's finger spiced spirit, lyres italian orange,
lime juice, pineapple juice.

Strawberry, Passion Fruit or Mango Daiquiri
Lyre's white cane spirit, fruit puree,
sweet and sour mix, sugar syrup.

975

975

10.20

9.75

10.75

9.75

9.75

9.75

9.75

5.75

575

5.75

575

8.20

8.20

8.20

8.20

8.20



GINS

Gordon’s London Dry Gin
Bright piny juniper, with hints of coriander,
lemon zest. Garnished with a lime wedge.

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Aromatic with bright citrus notes.
Garnished with a lemon wedge.

Brockmans Gin

Juniper is complemented by unique blueberry
and blackberry flavours that deliver a distinctive
fruit taste. Garnished with blueberries.

Caorunn Gin

Six traditional and five Celtic botanicals make this
a crisp, aromatic taste adventure. Garnished with
apple slices.

Whitley Neill Distillers Cut

Nine African botanicals including physalis and
baobab to give it a unique flavour. Garnished
with orange slice.

Hendrick’s Gin
Delightfully infused with cucumber and rose petal.
Garnished with a slice of cucumber.

Martin Miller’s Gin

Blended with pure Icelandic spring water, this gin
has an exceptional clarity of taste with candied
lemon and floral aromas. Garnished with sliced
strawberries and cracked black pepper.

Tanqueray London Dry Gin
Clear and poignant juniper aromas with a light spice.
Garnished with a lime wedge.

The Botanist Gin
This gin has a citrus freshness that excites & stimulates
the taste buds! Garnished with a sliced lemon.

Ungava Gin

Made using 6 rare botanicals local to Canada including
Nordic juniper, crowberry and wild rose hips.
Garnished with lime wedge.

Roku Gin

Distilled using six Japanese botanicals sakura flower,
yuzu peel, sencha tea, sansho pepper, sakura leaf and
gyokuro tea. Each botanical is harvested at the peak
of its season to extract the most vivid flavour. Perfectly
balanced. Garnished with lime

4.40

4.90

4.90

4.90

4.85

4.90

4.90

4.90

4.90

4.90

4.90

FLAVOURED GINS

Gordon’s Pink Gin
Natural Fruit flavours, subtle touch of juniper.
Garnished with sliced strawberries.

Whitley Neill Parma Violet Gin

Aromatic violet flower infuses a subtle floral note
to the smooth English gin base for a vibrant intense
taste of ltalian elegance. Garnished with lemon.

Whitley Neill Raspberry

Initial and distinct juniper, coriander and liquorice
give way to the bright, fresh, vibrant taste of Scottish
raspberries. A perfectly balanced gin with a delicate,
fruity profile and a lasting raspberry finish.

Whitley Neill Blood Orange Gin

Extract of sanguine Sicilian blood oranges injects
a dynamic citrus burst into the clean gin base,

for a smooth, crisp taste of the mediterranean sun.
Garnished with orange slice.

Whitley Neill Rhubarb and Ginger Gin

Essence of rhubarb adds a tart crisp edge,

to the smooth English gin base, whilst the real ginger
extract warms the palette for a full bodied complex
finish. Garnished with orange slice.

Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit
Delicate sweetness with citrusy notes and a burst of
grapefruit. Garnished with lime.

Tanqueray Sevilla
Made with bittersweet seville oranges to deliver a
fruitful and zesty taste. Garnished with orange slice.

Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale

Features four of Tanqueray's classic botanicals,
alongside French blackcurrants, vanilla, and black
orchid. Garnished with blueberries.

NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN

Whitley Neill Raspberry 0.0%

Bright flavours from Scottish raspberries, balanced
with juniper notes. A delicate sweetness makes this
a delicious and vibrant drink.

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 0.0%
Essence of rhubarb adds a tart crisp edge, whilst
real ginger warms the palate without the alcohol.

Gordon's 0.0

Alcohol Free 0.0%. Made using only the finest
distilled botanicals, Gordon’s 0.0% provides the bold,
juniper led character you'd expect from Gordon’s.

Tanqueray Alcohol Free Gin 0.0%

Aromatic alcohol-free spirit from Tanqueray -

made with a combination of four botanicals to create
that classic juniper and citrus character that made
Tanqueray famous.

4.40

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.40

4.40

4.30

4.40



